
  
   MARE NOSTRUM MONACO 

 MONACO
 from 16th to 17th June 2018 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

  50 m Freestyle Women 

1. BLUME Pernille 1994 DEN DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 24.00
2. IKEE Rikako 2000 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 24.21
3. KAMENEVA Mariia 1999 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 24.61
4. NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 1997 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 24.66
5. JALLOW Mimosa 1994 FIN FINLAND 24.90
6. BUSH Kim 1998 NED NETHERLANDS 24.93
7. GALLAGHER Erin 1998 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 25.03
8. MEYNEN Julie 1997 LUX LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.12
9. SUO Ran 1994 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 25.20

10. MEILI Katie 1991 USA NYAC- USA 25.33
11. TOUSSAINT Kira 1994 NED NETHERLANDS 25.57
12. ANDREEVA Viktoriia 1992 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.61
13. JACKSON Jessica 1997 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 25.81
14. GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS Marta 1995 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 25.86
15. PETIT Cassandra 1995 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 25.90
16. BERRINO Andrea 1994 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.97
17. LYU Jiayi 2002 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 26.00
18. NEL Olivia 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 26.06
19. SZILAGYI Liliana 1996 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 26.06
20. WIJKHUIJS Josien 1999 NED ZV ORCA 26.46
21. PILHATSCH Caroline 1999 AUT USC GRAZ 26.50
22. WONG Sze ting 2004 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 26.58
23. CANNY Aimee 2003 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 26.70
24. VISTE Pauline 2000 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 26.73
25. PAMMER Cornelia 2000 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 26.76
26. IGNACIO Judit 1994 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 26.79
27. FONVILLE Victoria 1997 USA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 27.15
28. NEL Georgia 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 27.54
29. BERTAUX Tifenn 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 27.60
30. LEASK Devyn 1999 ZIM ZIMBABWE AQUATIC UNION 27.61
31. ANTUNES DA COSTA Laëticia 2004 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 27.75
32. EDWARDS Jamie 1999 GBR OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 28.21
33. FLORI Lisa 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 28.70
34. ARLOTTI Valéria 2004 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 29.80
35. GABORIT Léa 2004 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 30.00

 100 m Freestyle Women 

1. IKEE Rikako 2000 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 53.03
2. BUSH Kim 1998 NED NETHERLANDS 54.05
3. FRANKLIN Missy 1995 USA ATHENS BULLDOGS- USA 54.24
4. KAMENEVA Mariia 1999 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 54.35
5. GALLAGHER Erin 1998 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 54.38
6. NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 1997 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 54.84
7. HANSSON Louise 1996 SWE HELSINGBORG SWIM CLUB 54.99
8. JACKSON Jessica 1997 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 55.09
9. MEYNEN Julie 1997 LUX LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING FEDERATION 55.09

10. TOUSSAINT Kira 1994 NED NETHERLANDS 55.46
11. MEILI Katie 1991 USA NYAC- USA 55.55
12. JALLOW Mimosa 1994 FIN FINLAND 55.56
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13. GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS Marta 1995 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 55.94
14. LYU Jiayi 2002 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 56.00
15. KREUNDL Lena 1997 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 56.11
16. HO Nam wai 2002 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 56.74
17. WIJKHUIJS Josien 1999 NED ZV ORCA 56.83
18. PILHATSCH Caroline 1999 AUT USC GRAZ 57.00
19. SZE Hang Yu 1988 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 57.01
20. CANNY Aimee 2003 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 57.31
21. WONG Sze ting 2004 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 57.40
22. IGNACIO Judit 1994 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 57.62
23. CHAN Kin-Lok 1994 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 57.75
24. NEL Olivia 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 57.82
25. FONVILLE Victoria 1997 USA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 58.07
26. VISTE Pauline 2000 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 58.30
27. NEL Georgia 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 58.47
28. EDWARDS Jamie 1999 GBR OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 58.59
29. MCLEOD Lindsay 1995 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 58.65
30. LEASK Devyn 1999 ZIM ZIMBABWE AQUATIC UNION 59.08
31. BERTAUX Tifenn 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:00.00
32. ANTUNES DA COSTA Laëticia 2004 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:01.32
33. FLORI Lisa 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:03.50
34. HENNEQUEZ Océane 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB DE MENTON 1:03.94
35. GABORIT Léa 2004 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:04.20

 200 m Freestyle Women 

1. HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION / IRON AQ 1:55.41
2. FRANKLIN Missy 1995 USA ATHENS BULLDOGS- USA 1:56.18
3. ANDREEVA Viktoriia 1992 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:57.31
4. JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:58.49
5. HANSSON Louise 1996 SWE HELSINGBORG SWIM CLUB 1:59.68
6. HO Nam wai 2002 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:00.47
7. JACKSON Jessica 1997 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 2:00.50
8. BI Wenxin 1999 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:02.00
9. MEDER Rebecca 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 2:02.56

10. TERAMURA Miho 1994 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 2:02.60
11. STEPHENS Laura 1999 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 2:03.18
12. PAMMER Cornelia 2000 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:03.54
13. KREUNDL Lena 1997 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:03.71
14. WONG Sze ting 2004 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:05.47
15. MCLEOD Lindsay 1995 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 2:05.82
16. NEL Georgia 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 2:05.87
17. LEASK Devyn 1999 ZIM ZIMBABWE AQUATIC UNION 2:08.13
18. ANTUNES DA COSTA Laëticia 2004 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:11.65
19. COSTANTINI Diane-Grace 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:14.00
20. HANUS Danielle 1998 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:14.97

 400 m Freestyle Women 

1. BI Wenxin 1999 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 4:15.00
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2. HO Nam wai 2002 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 4:15.75
3. MEDER Rebecca 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 4:17.75
4. CHEN Yejie 2001 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 4:18.20
5. STEPHENS Laura 1999 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 4:19.08
6. POU Lisa 1999 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 4:24.00
7. PAMMER Cornelia 2000 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 4:27.18
8. COSTANTINI Diane-Grace 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 4:40.00

 50 m Backstroke Women 

1. FESIKOVA Anastasiia 1990 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 27.31
2. BAKER Kathleen 1997 USA TEAM ELITE- USA 27.69
3. KAMENEVA Mariia 1999 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 27.84
4. HANNAH Jade 2002 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 27.93
5. JALLOW Mimosa 1994 FIN FINLAND 27.95
6. TOUSSAINT Kira 1994 NED NETHERLANDS 27.96
7. NIELSEN Mie Oe 1996 DEN DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 28.00
8. PILHATSCH Caroline 1999 AUT USC GRAZ 28.20
9. BERRINO Andrea 1994 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 28.26

10. HANUS Danielle 1998 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 28.49
11. FRANKLIN Missy 1995 USA ATHENS BULLDOGS- USA 28.87
12. WONG Toto-Kwan-To 1999 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 29.10
13. GALLAGHER Erin 1998 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 29.16
14. WIJKHUIJS Josien 1999 NED ZV ORCA 29.35
15. CHAN Caroline 1996 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 29.56
16. NEL Olivia 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 30.03
17. RODRIGUEZ Ilona 2001 FRA CLUB DE NATATION DIGNE LES BAINS 30.43
18. DUMA Khwezi 2001 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 30.69
19. TULLY Megan 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 30.97
20. SCIANAME Gaia 2001 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 32.28

 100 m Backstroke Women 

1. FESIKOVA Anastasiia 1990 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 58.18
2. HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION / IRON AQ 58.45
3. BAKER Kathleen 1997 USA TEAM ELITE- USA 58.57
4. HANNAH Jade 2002 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 59.62
5. NIELSEN Mie Oe 1996 DEN DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 59.63
6. FRANKLIN Missy 1995 USA ATHENS BULLDOGS- USA 59.80
7. TOUSSAINT Kira 1994 NED NETHERLANDS 59.88
8. HANUS Danielle 1998 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:00.54
9. PILHATSCH Caroline 1999 AUT USC GRAZ 1:01.25

10. BERRINO Andrea 1994 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:01.46
11. WONG Toto-Kwan-To 1999 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:02.16
12. HERBST Kerryn 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 1:04.02
13. ANDREEVA Viktoriia 1992 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:04.05
14. LAUKKANEN Jenna 1995 FIN FINLAND 1:04.23
15. MCLEOD Lindsay 1995 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 1:04.26
16. TULLY Megan 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 1:04.64
17. MARQUEZ Celina 1999 ESA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 1:04.70
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 (suite) 100 m Backstroke Women 

18. RODRIGUEZ Ilona 2001 FRA CLUB DE NATATION DIGNE LES BAINS 1:05.12
19. WIJKHUIJS Josien 1999 NED ZV ORCA 1:05.50
20. CHAN Caroline 1996 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 1:05.56
21. NEL Olivia 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 1:05.61
22. DUMA Khwezi 2001 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 1:05.85
23. NEL Georgia 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 1:05.85
24. SCIANAME Gaia 2001 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 1:08.56

 200 m Backstroke Women 

1. HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION / IRON AQ 2:05.85
2. BAKER Kathleen 1997 USA TEAM ELITE- USA 2:06.38
3. FRANKLIN Missy 1995 USA ATHENS BULLDOGS- USA 2:07.20
4. HANNAH Jade 2002 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:10.44
5. LUO Si 1997 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:10.80
6. BERRINO Andrea 1994 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:13.20
7. TOUSSAINT Kira 1994 NED NETHERLANDS 2:13.53
8. STEPHENS Laura 1999 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 2:13.69
9. WONG Toto-Kwan-To 1999 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:17.38

10. POU Lisa 1999 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:18.00
11. TULLY Megan 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 2:18.74
12. MCLEOD Lindsay 1995 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 2:18.77
13. MARQUEZ Celina 1999 ESA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 2:20.87
14. HERBST Kerryn 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 2:20.97
15. VERDINO Claudia 2001 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE NATATION 2:26.48

 50 m Breaststroke Women 

1. EFIMOVA Yuliya 1992 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 29.52
2. HANNIS Molly 1992 USA TENNESSEE AQUATICS- USA 29.71
3. MEILI Katie 1991 USA NYAC- USA 30.47
4. LAUKKANEN Jenna 1995 FIN FINLAND 30.79
5. KNELSON Faith 2001 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 30.91
6. HANSSON Sophie 1998 SWE HELSINGBORG SWIM CLUB 31.02
7. WATANABE Kanako 1996 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 31.05
8. PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 31.29
9. SEBASTIAN Julia 1993 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 31.49

10. CEBALLOS Macarena 1995 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 31.57
11. NOTHDURFTER Christina 1994 AUT USC GRAZ 31.60
12. PHEE Jinq-En 1997 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 31.65
13. SCHROEDER Matilde 1996 DEN DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 31.70
14. GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina 1994 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 31.93
15. KREUNDL Lena 1997 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 32.21
16. BLANCHETIERE Adèle 1999 FRA ENTENTE NAUTIQUE CAENNAISE 32.74
17. WANG Chin 2000 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 33.14
18. KUCHERENKO Veronika 2003 RUS EFIMOVA TEAM 33.47
19. VAN JAARSVELD Marizel 1999 RSA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 34.66
20. LEPRA Julianne 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 36.81
21. DELPECH Ema 2003 FRA AQUATIC CLUB DE MENTON 36.96
22. MIYAMATSU Sarah 2004 JPN AS MONACO NATATION 37.00
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23. SASSELLI Lola 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB DE MENTON 37.52

 100 m Breaststroke Women 

1. EFIMOVA Yuliya 1992 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:04.36
2. MEILI Katie 1991 USA NYAC- USA 1:05.51
3. HANNIS Molly 1992 USA TENNESSEE AQUATICS- USA 1:06.09
4. WATANABE Kanako 1996 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 1:06.60
5. PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:07.33
6. LAUKKANEN Jenna 1995 FIN FINLAND 1:07.35
7. KNELSON Faith 2001 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:07.47
8. CEBALLOS Macarena 1995 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:07.76
9. SEBASTIAN Julia 1993 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:07.93

10. HANSSON Sophie 1998 SWE HELSINGBORG SWIM CLUB 1:07.99
11. GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina 1994 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 1:08.03
12. SCHROEDER Matilde 1996 DEN DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:08.49
13. PHEE Jinq-En 1997 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 1:08.66
14. NOTHDURFTER Christina 1994 AUT USC GRAZ 1:09.00
15. SUO Ran 1994 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:10.00
16. BLANCHETIERE Adèle 1999 FRA ENTENTE NAUTIQUE CAENNAISE 1:10.52
17. KREUNDL Lena 1997 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:10.71
18. PAMMER Cornelia 2000 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:10.96
19. WANG Chin 2000 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:11.32
20. KUCHERENKO Veronika 2003 RUS EFIMOVA TEAM 1:11.76
21. VAN JAARSVELD Marizel 1999 RSA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 1:13.65
22. LEPRA Julianne 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:20.13
23. DELPECH Ema 2003 FRA AQUATIC CLUB DE MENTON 1:20.46
24. MIYAMATSU Sarah 2004 JPN AS MONACO NATATION 1:21.50

 200 m Breaststroke Women 

1. EFIMOVA Yuliya 1992 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:19.41
2. WATANABE Kanako 1996 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 2:22.90
3. MEILI Katie 1991 USA NYAC- USA 2:23.18
4. PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:24.31
5. GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina 1994 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 2:25.38
6. SEBASTIAN Julia 1993 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:27.29
7. HANSSON Sophie 1998 SWE HELSINGBORG SWIM CLUB 2:28.09
8. CEBALLOS Macarena 1995 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:28.36
9. KNELSON Faith 2001 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:28.45

10. BLANCHETIERE Adèle 1999 FRA ENTENTE NAUTIQUE CAENNAISE 2:33.10
11. NOTHDURFTER Christina 1994 AUT USC GRAZ 2:34.00
12. PHEE Jinq-En 1997 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 2:34.95
13. WANG Chin 2000 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:34.97
14. KUCHERENKO Veronika 2003 RUS EFIMOVA TEAM 2:35.18
15. LEPRA Julianne 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:50.43
16. MIYAMATSU Sarah 2004 JPN AS MONACO NATATION 2:55.00
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 50 m Butterfly Women 

1. IKEE Rikako 2000 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 25.43
2. BUSH Kim 1998 NED NETHERLANDS 26.21
3. HANSSON Louise 1996 SWE HELSINGBORG SWIM CLUB 26.26
4. NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 1997 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 26.26
5. WIJKHUIJS Josien 1999 NED ZV ORCA 26.59
6. GALLAGHER Erin 1998 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 26.68
7. ANDREEVA Viktoriia 1992 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 26.73
8. SZILAGYI Liliana 1996 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 26.82
9. STEPHENS Laura 1999 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 26.98

10. CHAN Kin-Lok 1994 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 27.05
11. IGNACIO Judit 1994 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 27.24
12. SZE Hang Yu 1988 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 27.30
13. LAUKKANEN Jenna 1995 FIN FINLAND 27.54
14. RODRIGUEZ Ilona 2001 FRA CLUB DE NATATION DIGNE LES BAINS 27.71
15. JACKSON Jessica 1997 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 28.02
16. NEL Olivia 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 28.19
17. NOTHDURFTER Christina 1994 AUT USC GRAZ 28.20
18. MARQUEZ Celina 1999 ESA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 29.17
19. BERTAUX Tifenn 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 29.20
20. DUMA Khwezi 2001 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 29.29
21. FLORI Lisa 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 30.20
22. LE BERRIGAUD Marine 2002 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE NATATION 30.83
23. ARLOTTI Valéria 2004 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 32.00

 100 m Butterfly Women 

1. IKEE Rikako 2000 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 56.38
2. CHIMROVA Svetlana 1996 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 57.17
3. SZILAGYI Liliana 1996 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 57.75
4. HANSSON Louise 1996 SWE HELSINGBORG SWIM CLUB 58.12
5. STEPHENS Laura 1999 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 58.70
6. GALLAGHER Erin 1998 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 58.93
7. IGNACIO Judit 1994 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 59.23
8. TERAMURA Miho 1994 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 59.41
9. HANUS Danielle 1998 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 59.74

10. CHAN Kin-Lok 1994 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:00.01
11. SZE Hang Yu 1988 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:00.33
12. WIJKHUIJS Josien 1999 NED ZV ORCA 1:00.50
13. ZHANG Chenyao 1998 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:01.00
14. PETIT Cassandra 1995 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:02.00
15. RODRIGUEZ Ilona 2001 FRA CLUB DE NATATION DIGNE LES BAINS 1:02.16
16. DUMA Khwezi 2001 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 1:03.28
17. HERBST Kerryn 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 1:03.81
18. LE BERRIGAUD Marine 2002 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE NATATION 1:08.21
19. FLORI Lisa 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:09.20
20. BONNEFOI Océane 2003 FRA AQUATIC CLUB DE MENTON 1:11.59
21. ARLOTTI Valéria 2004 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 1:11.65
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 200 m Butterfly Women 

1. SZILAGYI Liliana 1996 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:06.99
2. JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:07.53
3. CHIMROVA Svetlana 1996 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:07.54
4. STEPHENS Laura 1999 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 2:09.32
5. ZHANG Chenyao 1998 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:12.00
6. BARDACH Virginia 1992 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:13.05
7. HANUS Danielle 1998 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:14.97
8. LIU Karen 1999 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:16.29
9. LE BERRIGAUD Marine 2002 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE NATATION 2:32.94

10. BONNEFOI Océane 2003 FRA AQUATIC CLUB DE MENTON 2:38.87

 200 m Medley Women 

1. HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION / IRON AQ 2:06.12
2. TERAMURA Miho 1994 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 2:09.87
3. JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:10.95
4. EFIMOVA Yuliya 1992 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:11.65
5. BAKER Kathleen 1997 USA TEAM ELITE- USA 2:14.32
6. BARDACH Virginia 1992 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:15.96
7. MEDER Rebecca 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 2:16.20
8. VERSHININA Kristina 1993 RUS TATARSTAN 2:16.75
9. KREUNDL Lena 1997 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:17.11

10. KNELSON Faith 2001 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:17.17
11. PAMMER Cornelia 2000 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:18.26
12. PETIT Cassandra 1995 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:18.60
13. VAN JAARSVELD Marizel 1999 RSA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 2:19.58
14. PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:20.70
15. LIU Karen 1999 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:20.84
16. VERDINO Claudia 2001 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE NATATION 2:26.98

 400 m Medley Women 

1. HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION / IRON AQ 4:26.36
2. JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 4:38.91
3. BARDACH Virginia 1992 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 4:46.02
4. MEDER Rebecca 2002 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 4:46.69
5. LUO Si 1997 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 4:47.86
6. CHEN Yejie 2001 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 4:53.40
7. VERSHININA Kristina 1993 RUS TATARSTAN 4:57.07
8. VAN JAARSVELD Marizel 1999 RSA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 5:00.64

 50 m Freestyle Men 

1. FRATUS Bruno 1989 BRA BRASIL 21.27
2. LIUKKONEN Ari Pekka 1989 FIN FINLAND 21.58
3. ANDREW Michael 1999 USA RACE PACE CLUB- USA 21.75
4. PUTS Jesse 1994 NED NETHERLANDS 21.85
5. NAKAMURA Katsumi 1994 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 21.87
6. GOVOROV Andrey 1992 UKR UKRAINIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 21.96
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   MARE NOSTRUM MONACO 

 MONACO
 from 16th to 17th June 2018 - 50m pool 
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 (suite) 50 m Freestyle Men 

7. SHIOURA Shinri 1991 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 22.01
8. TAKACS Krisztian 1985 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 22.01
9. FANNON Thomas 1998 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 22.09

10. HELD Ryan 1995 USA WOLFPACK ELITE- USA 22.16
11. LOBANOVSKIJ Maxim 1996 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 22.18
12. TO Kenneth king him 1992 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 22.46
13. BUSCAGLIA Guido 1996 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.53
14. STOLK Kyle 1996 NED NETHERLANDS 22.63
15. RAHM-CARLSEN Christoffer 1992 SWE HELSINGBORG SWIM CLUB 22.64
16. LAMBERT David 1993 USA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 22.74
17. UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT USC GRAZ 22.80
18. KNABL Alexander 1995 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.93
19. MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro 1997 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 23.04
20. TRAMPITSCH Alexander 1999 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.23
21. ZEPHIR Jean-Luc 1993 LCA AS MONACO NATATION 23.40
22. LIM Keith 1997 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 23.45
23. WONG Chen ho jeremy 1994 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 23.65
24. NIANE Abdoul 1988 SEN AS MONACO NATATION 23.70
25. BRANDENBURGER Pit 1995 LUX LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING FEDERATION 24.12
26. NABARRO Brandon 1997 GBR PUTTERIDGE SC 24.12
27. BACHMANN Mathieu 1996 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 24.20
28. BOSCH Matthew 2001 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 24.40
29. NICOLAS Yohan 2001 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 24.40
30. BAGSHAW Jeremy 1992 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 24.43
31. BAILLE Nicolas 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 25.20
32. CHIABAUT Theo 1999 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE NATATION 25.80
33. COLOMB Jean-Nicolas 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 26.20
34. MORAIS-SANTOS Julien 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 26.27

 100 m Freestyle Men 

1. NAKAMURA Katsumi 1994 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 47.87
2. HELD Ryan 1995 USA WOLFPACK ELITE- USA 48.26
3. KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 48.52
4. MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro 1997 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 48.81
5. PUTS Jesse 1994 NED NETHERLANDS 49.07
6. KOROLEV Nikita 1994 RUS TATARSTAN 49.13
7. TAKACS Krisztian 1985 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 49.13
8. STOLK Kyle 1996 NED NETHERLANDS 49.21
9. TO Kenneth king him 1992 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 49.36

10. LIUKKONEN Ari Pekka 1989 FIN FINLAND 49.44
11. RAHM-CARLSEN Christoffer 1992 SWE HELSINGBORG SWIM CLUB 49.49
12. LOBANOVSKIJ Maxim 1996 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 49.59
13. BUSCAGLIA Guido 1996 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 49.63
14. LIE Markus 1995 NOR NORWAY 49.65
15. GRABICH Federico 1990 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 49.68
16. TRAMPITSCH Alexander 1999 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 49.79
17. REISTSHAMMER Bernhard 1994 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 49.86
18. ANDREW Michael 1999 USA RACE PACE CLUB- USA 49.97
19. SIM Welson 1997 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 50.28

 Edition au : 05/06/2018 18:49  Copyright (c) 2009 extraNat-Pocket v5.8.10 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 8 / 14 
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 MONACO
 from 16th to 17th June 2018 - 50m pool 
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 (suite) 100 m Freestyle Men 

20. KNABL Alexander 1995 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 50.60
21. BAGSHAW Jeremy 1992 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 50.64
22. LIM Keith 1997 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 50.68
23. BRANDENBURGER Pit 1995 LUX LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING FEDERATION 50.69
24. WONG Chen ho jeremy 1994 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 50.92
25. UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT USC GRAZ 51.00
26. STRELKOV Roberto 1993 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 51.29
27. BINEDELL Martin 1995 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 51.31
28. ZEPHIR Jean-Luc 1993 LCA AS MONACO NATATION 51.40
29. BOSCH Matthew 2001 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 51.57
30. LAMBERT David 1993 USA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 51.77
31. VALSECCHI Edoardo 1997 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 52.94
32. NICOLAS Yohan 2001 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 53.00
33. PUIG GARRICH Albert 1994 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 53.10
34. CLAMPETT Freddy 1998 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 53.16
35. BAILLE Nicolas 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 55.20
36. CHIABAUT Theo 1999 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE NATATION 56.30
37. COLOMB Jean-Nicolas 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 57.00
38. MORAIS-SANTOS Julien 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 57.41

 200 m Freestyle Men 

1. MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro 1997 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 1:45.93
2. EHARA Naito 1993 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 1:46.35
3. SIM Welson 1997 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 1:47.36
4. STOLK Kyle 1996 NED NETHERLANDS 1:47.45
5. GRABICH Federico 1990 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:47.56
6. BAGSHAW Jeremy 1992 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:48.56
7. CHRISTIANSEN Henrik 1996 NOR NORWAY 1:49.31
8. LIE Markus 1995 NOR NORWAY 1:50.07
9. RAHM-CARLSEN Christoffer 1992 SWE HELSINGBORG SWIM CLUB 1:50.21

10. TRAMPITSCH Alexander 1999 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:50.56
11. BRANDENBURGER Pit 1995 LUX LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:51.14
12. ROVIRA GUILLEN Arnau 1995 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 1:51.24
13. PRAKASH Sajan 1993 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 1:51.44
14. YEAP Zheng yang 1998 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 1:51.45
15. KNABL Alexander 1995 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:52.44
16. LI Huajun 2004 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:54.00
17. LIM Keith 1997 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 1:54.01
18. MAKHIJA Aryan 2000 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 1:54.52
19. BOSCH Matthew 2001 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 1:54.69
20. ESPERNBERGER Paul 1999 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:54.93
21. BORZENKO Sergey 2000 RUS AS MONACO NATATION 1:56.50
22. KHALIL Adib 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:59.36
23. VALSECCHI Edoardo 1997 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 2:00.52
24. COLOMB Jean-Nicolas 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:01.50

 400 m Freestyle Men 

1. EHARA Naito 1993 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 3:46.64
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 (suite) 400 m Freestyle Men 

2. CHRISTIANSEN Henrik 1996 NOR NORWAY 3:46.96
3. BAGSHAW Jeremy 1992 CAN CANADA SWIMMING FEDERATION 3:48.82
4. SIM Welson 1997 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 3:49.60
5. TAKEDA Shogo 1995 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 3:50.62
6. LI Huajun 2004 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 3:55.00
7. ROVIRA GUILLEN Arnau 1995 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 3:56.07
8. BRANDENBURGER Pit 1995 LUX LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING FEDERATION 3:56.20
9. YEAP Zheng yang 1998 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 3:59.95

10. MAKHIJA Aryan 2000 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 4:01.73
11. KHALIL Adib 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 4:07.36
12. ROUSTAN Sacha 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 4:31.95

 50 m Backstroke Men 

1. ULYANOV Nikita 1994 RUS TATARSTAN 24.83
2. TREFFERS Benjamin 1991 AUS AUSTRALIA 24.84
3. BALOG Gabor 1990 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 25.21
4. GRABICH Federico 1990 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.60
5. TERN Jian-Han 1995 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 26.15
6. REISTSHAMMER Bernhard 1994 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 26.19
7. BINEDELL Martin 1995 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 26.48
8. LAU Shiu Yue 1997 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 26.63
9. CURRAN Liam 1998 GBR PUTTERIDGE SC 26.74

10. REBAUDO Alessandro 2001 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 27.00
11. CHEUNG Yau ming 1997 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 27.04
12. RAYMENT Chase 2001 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 27.14
13. RACO Anthony 1996 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 29.00
14. VANMOEN Romain 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 29.01
15. CHIABAUT Theo 1999 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE NATATION 30.00
16. LEHEC Quentin 2002 FRA AQUATIC CLUB DE MENTON 30.32

 100 m Backstroke Men 

1. ULYANOV Nikita 1994 RUS TATARSTAN 53.60
2. BALOG Gabor 1990 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 54.55
3. TREFFERS Benjamin 1991 AUS AUSTRALIA 54.62
4. REISTSHAMMER Bernhard 1994 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 55.12
5. LIE Markus 1995 NOR NORWAY 55.84
6. BINEDELL Martin 1995 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 56.42
7. TERN Jian-Han 1995 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 56.56
8. PUIG GARRICH Albert 1994 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 57.07
9. RAYMENT Chase 2001 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 57.16

10. CHEUNG Yau ming 1997 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 57.72
11. LAU Shiu Yue 1997 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 57.78
12. REBAUDO Alessandro 2001 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 58.70
13. BORZENKO Sergey 2000 RUS AS MONACO NATATION 1:01.50
14. RACO Anthony 1996 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:03.00
15. LEHEC Quentin 2002 FRA AQUATIC CLUB DE MENTON 1:05.41
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 MONACO
 from 16th to 17th June 2018 - 50m pool 
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 200 m Backstroke Men 

1. KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:55.14
2. BALOG Gabor 1990 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:58.10
3. BINEDELL Martin 1995 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 1:59.59
4. REISTSHAMMER Bernhard 1994 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:00.73
5. TERN Jian-Han 1995 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 2:04.86
6. CHEUNG Yau ming 1997 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:06.22
7. VANMOEN Romain 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:11.19
8. ROUSTAN Sacha 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:21.08
9. PUYO Emilien 2003 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE NATATION 2:26.17

 50 m Breaststroke Men 

1. PRIGODA Kirill 1995 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 26.85
2. KOSEKI Yasuhiro 1992 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 27.12
3. KOSTIN Oleg 1992 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 27.19
4. TITENIS Giedrius 1989 LTU LITHUANIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 27.24
5. PALMER Lawrence 1992 GBR PUTTERIDGE SC 27.31
6. KAMMINGA Arno 1995 NED NETHERLANDS 27.39
7. LIUKKONEN Ari Pekka 1989 FIN FINLAND 27.66
8. STEINHAGEN Erik 1989 GER SG NEUKÖLLN BERLIN 27.70
9. REISTSHAMMER Bernhard 1994 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 27.75

10. WATANABE Ippei 1997 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 27.95
11. WIHANTO William 1994 FIN FINLAND 28.02
12. BASSON Alaric 1996 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 28.40
13. PETRASHOV Denis 2000 KGZ KYRGYZ REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDERATION 28.56
14. WONG Fu kang 1998 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 28.56
15. MORELLI Gabriel 1994 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 28.72
16. LIM Daniel 1996 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 28.85
17. NIANE Abdoul 1988 SEN AS MONACO NATATION 29.50
18. SAINTON Marcus 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 29.90
19. BALLESTER PUIG Joan 1995 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 29.92
20. JOENSEN Markus 1996 FAR AS MONACO NATATION 30.00
21. PENNY Gregory 1991 USA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 30.07
22. MISKOVIC Josip 1996 CRO OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 30.31
23. DAVIS Liam 2000 ZIM ZIMBABWE AQUATIC UNION 30.50
24. FLECHE Jérémy 2003 FRA AQUATIC CLUB DE MENTON 36.12

 100 m Breaststroke Men 

1. KOSEKI Yasuhiro 1992 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 58.96
2. PRIGODA Kirill 1995 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 59.05
3. CHUPKOV Anton 1997 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 59.15
4. TITENIS Giedrius 1989 LTU LITHUANIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 59.66
5. KAMMINGA Arno 1995 NED NETHERLANDS 59.69
6. WATANABE Ippei 1997 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 59.80
7. ANDREW Michael 1999 USA RACE PACE CLUB- USA 59.82
8. KOSTIN Oleg 1992 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 59.95
9. MATTI Mattsson 1993 FIN FINLAND 1:01.12

10. PALMER Lawrence 1992 GBR PUTTERIDGE SC 1:01.21
11. PETRASHOV Denis 2000 KGZ KYRGYZ REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:01.42
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 (suite) 100 m Breaststroke Men 

12. STEINHAGEN Erik 1989 GER SG NEUKÖLLN BERLIN 1:01.50
13. LIU Yunsong 1999 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:01.80
14. MORELLI Gabriel 1994 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:01.85
15. BASSON Alaric 1996 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 1:01.92
16. WIHANTO William 1994 FIN FINLAND 1:02.27
17. BALLESTER PUIG Joan 1995 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 1:02.36
18. WONG Fu kang 1998 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 1:02.65
19. REISTSHAMMER Bernhard 1994 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:02.84
20. PUIG GARRICH Albert 1994 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 1:03.16
21. LIM Daniel 1996 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 1:03.75
22. PENNY Gregory 1991 USA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 1:03.91
23. STACCHIOTTI Raphael 1992 LUX LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:04.07
24. SAINTON Marcus 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:04.08
25. MISKOVIC Josip 1996 CRO OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 1:05.41
26. DAVIS Liam 2000 ZIM ZIMBABWE AQUATIC UNION 1:06.15

 200 m Breaststroke Men 

1. WATANABE Ippei 1997 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 2:06.67
2. CHUPKOV Anton 1997 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:06.96
3. PRIGODA Kirill 1995 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:08.11
4. KOSEKI Yasuhiro 1992 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 2:08.45
5. KAMMINGA Arno 1995 NED NETHERLANDS 2:08.70
6. MATTI Mattsson 1993 FIN FINLAND 2:08.95
7. TITENIS Giedrius 1989 LTU LITHUANIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:10.32
8. LIU Yunsong 1999 CHN CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:12.00
9. PETRASHOV Denis 2000 KGZ KYRGYZ REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:12.62

10. MORELLI Gabriel 1994 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:14.78
11. LIM Daniel 1996 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 2:15.89
12. BASSON Alaric 1996 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 2:16.52
13. SAINTON Marcus 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:17.40
14. WONG Fu kang 1998 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 2:18.32
15. PENNY Gregory 1991 USA OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 2:20.81
16. MISKOVIC Josip 1996 CRO OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 2:21.58
17. DAVIS Liam 2000 ZIM ZIMBABWE AQUATIC UNION 2:23.10

 50 m Butterfly Men 

1. GOVOROV Andrey 1992 UKR UKRAINIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.77
2. KOSTIN Oleg 1992 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.14
3. ANDREW Michael 1999 USA RACE PACE CLUB- USA 23.22
4. ZHILKIN Andrey 1995 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.40
5. KOROLEV Nikita 1994 RUS TATARSTAN 23.42
6. GOOSEN Mathys 1996 NED NETHERLANDS 23.52
7. VERLINDEN Joeri 1988 NED PSV 23.67
8. HELD Ryan 1995 USA WOLFPACK ELITE- USA 23.68
9. PUTS Jesse 1994 NED NETHERLANDS 23.78

10. STRELKOV Roberto 1993 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.82
11. TAKACS Krisztian 1985 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 23.92
12. RAHM-CARLSEN Christoffer 1992 SWE HELSINGBORG SWIM CLUB 24.06
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13. HENRY ARRENOUS Pierre 1998 FRA ASPTT POITIERS 24.09
14. HOROMURA Nao 1999 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 24.09
15. LOBANOVSKIJ Maxim 1996 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 24.68
16. VALSECCHI Edoardo 1997 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 24.75
17. CHAN Jie 1995 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 24.85
18. HO Tin long 1997 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 24.93
19. PRAKASH Sajan 1993 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 25.03
20. SHULIKO Vladislav 2000 KGZ KYRGYZ REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.03
21. UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT USC GRAZ 25.20
22. RAYMENT Chase 2001 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 25.38
23. MAK Ho Lun Raymond 1992 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 25.57
24. BACHMANN Mathieu 1996 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 25.70
25. CURRAN Liam 1998 GBR PUTTERIDGE SC 25.79
26. BORZENKO Sergey 2000 RUS AS MONACO NATATION 25.80
27. NABARRO Brandon 1997 GBR PUTTERIDGE SC 26.04
28. BAILLE Nicolas 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 26.20
29. JOENSEN Markus 1996 FAR AS MONACO NATATION 26.95
30. MORAIS-SANTOS Julien 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 28.32

 100 m Butterfly Men 

1. VERLINDEN Joeri 1988 NED PSV 51.79
2. HOROMURA Nao 1999 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 52.03
3. GOOSEN Mathys 1996 NED NETHERLANDS 52.12
4. BROMER Viktor-B 1993 DEN DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 52.57
5. HENRY ARRENOUS Pierre 1998 FRA ASPTT POITIERS 52.61
6. ULYANOV Nikita 1994 RUS TATARSTAN 53.09
7. STRELKOV Roberto 1993 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 53.27
8. HELD Ryan 1995 USA WOLFPACK ELITE- USA 53.49
9. PUIG GARRICH Albert 1994 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 53.77

10. PRAKASH Sajan 1993 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 53.83
11. CHAN Jie 1995 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 54.10
12. KOROLEV Nikita 1994 RUS TATARSTAN 54.10
13. STACCHIOTTI Raphael 1992 LUX LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING FEDERATION 54.30
14. VALSECCHI Edoardo 1997 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 54.50
15. LIE Markus 1995 NOR NORWAY 54.69
16. ESPERNBERGER Paul 1999 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 54.95
17. HO Tin long 1997 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 55.04
18. SHULIKO Vladislav 2000 KGZ KYRGYZ REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDERATION 55.52
19. CLAMPETT Freddy 1998 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 55.60
20. BACHMANN Mathieu 1996 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 55.70
21. UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT USC GRAZ 56.00
22. CURRAN Liam 1998 GBR PUTTERIDGE SC 56.36
23. RAYMENT Chase 2001 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 56.67
24. BORZENKO Sergey 2000 RUS AS MONACO NATATION 56.80
25. BINEDELL Martin 1995 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 57.19
26. BOSCH Matthew 2001 RSA SWIMMING SOUTH AFRICA 57.49
27. REBAUDO Alessandro 2001 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 57.70
28. KHALIL Adib 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 59.77
29. BAILLE Nicolas 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:00.20
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 (suite) 100 m Butterfly Men 

30. MORAIS-SANTOS Julien 2003 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 1:01.70

 200 m Butterfly Men 

1. HOROMURA Nao 1999 JPN JAPAN SWIMING FEDERATION 1:53.79
2. BROMER Viktor-B 1993 DEN DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:55.13
3. PRAKASH Sajan 1993 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 1:58.08
4. ESPERNBERGER Paul 1999 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:00.93
5. TIA Faang der 1997 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 2:01.05
6. GOOSEN Mathys 1996 NED NETHERLANDS 2:01.81
7. VERLINDEN Joeri 1988 NED PSV 2:02.38
8. CLAMPETT Freddy 1998 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 2:03.51
9. HO Tin long 1997 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:04.45

10. VALSECCHI Edoardo 1997 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 2:07.15
11. BACHMANN Simon 1999 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:07.20
12. KHALIL Adib 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:10.55
13. COLOMB Jean-Nicolas 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:21.50
14. PUYO Emilien 2003 MON FEDERATION MONEGASQUE NATATION 2:24.48

 200 m Medley Men 

1. ZHILKIN Andrey 1995 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:58.17
2. STACCHIOTTI Raphael 1992 LUX LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:00.21
3. KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:00.27
4. BALLESTER PUIG Joan 1995 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 2:06.44
5. NABARRO Brandon 1997 GBR PUTTERIDGE SC 2:06.50
6. MAK Ho Lun Raymond 1992 HKG HONG KONG AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:06.75
7. PENEDES Marti 1996 ESP CATALANA/ CENTRE NATACIO MAMARO 2:07.67
8. ESPERNBERGER Paul 1999 AUT AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:07.82
9. CLAMPETT Freddy 1998 GBR PLYMOUTH LEANDER 2:08.11

10. MORELLI Gabriel 1994 ARG ARGENTINA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:08.28
11. VANMOEN Romain 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:12.70
12. BACHMANN Simon 1999 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 2:12.80

 400 m Medley Men 

1. ZHILKIN Andrey 1995 RUS RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 4:21.17
2. PENEDES Marti 1996 ESP CATALANA/ CENTRE NATACIO MAMARO 4:32.14
3. TIA Faang der 1997 MAS AMATEUR SWIMMING UNION OF MALAYSIA 4:33.12
4. BALLESTER PUIG Joan 1995 ESP FEDERACIÒ CATALANA DE NATACIÒ 4:34.44
5. VANMOEN Romain 2002 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 4:38.41
6. BACHMANN Simon 1999 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 4:38.70
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